
 

West Point Elementary  
3788 W. 300 N.  

West Point, Utah 84015 
(801) 402-2750 

 

Community Council Agenda- April Meeting (held March 31, 2022) 
Virtual Meeting held at 5:30 p.m. on Zoom 

 
 
 

1. Meet our new principal, Mrs. Marjorie Conrad and assistant principal, Mrs. Denice Maedgen.  

 

 

2. Update on Boundary Study   

 

 

3. School Improvement Plan 2022-23 

 

 

 

Final Community Council Meeting will be held on Thursday, May 5th.at 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

Emily Montoya (Chair/Parent Rep)    emmy.montoya@gmail.com  

Susan Horning (Vice Chair/ Teacher Rep)   shorning@dsdmail.net 

Aaron Carver (Parent Rep)     aaron.carver75@gmail.com 

Christie Maxfield (Parent Rep)    christiemaxfield@gmail.com  

Kelsie Sanchez (Parent Rep)     ksanchez1167@gmail.com 

Maddie Sorensen (Parent Rep)    maddsorenson@gmail.com  

Elisa Hall (Parent Rep)     ehall0406@gmail.com  

Adrienne Kennett (Parent Rep, DSD Employee)  akennett@dsdmail.net  

Brooke Britt (PTA Pres.)     brbritt@dsdmail.net    

Debbie Marshall (Principal)     dmarshall@dsdmail.net  
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